
５ ５

５ ５

５ ５

５ ５５ ５

５ ５

５ ５

５ ５

５ ５

５ ５

九九カード
５のだん

九九カード
５のだん

５×１=

５×２=

５×３=

５×４=

５×５=

５

10

15

20

25

５×６=

５×７=

５×８=

５×９=

30

35

40

45

ご 　 　　　いち　が

ご     　 　 に

ご　　 　　 さん

ご     　 　 し

ご     　 　 ご

ご

じゅう

じゅうご

にじゅう

にじゅうご

ご　　 　　 ろく

ご　　 　　 しち

ご    　　　 は

ごっ　　 　　 く

さんじゅう

さんじゅうご

しじゅう

しじゅうご

http://print-kids.net/

九九 カード
５のだん

左上・真ん中

パンチ穴あけ用ガイド

山折りして下さい

斜めカットも出来ます


